
 

Limit Segment for Corporate Internet Banking customers 

Applicable for Maker / Checker & Super User [Without Maker / Checker] 

 Amount in Lakhs 

Type of Transfer Silver Limit (Rs.)- 

Default Limit 

Gold Limit 

 (Rs.) 

Platinum Limit  

(Rs.) 

Own A/c per txn 

Limit 

Daily limit 

99.99 

 

99.99 

99.99 

 

99.99 

99.99 

 

99.99 

Within Bank per txn 

Limit 

Daily limit 

25 

 

25 

50 

 

50 

99.99 

 

99.99 

NEFT   per txn limit 

 

Daily limit 

25 

 

25 

25 

 

50 

25 

 

99.99 

RTGS   per txn limit 

 

Daily limit 

25 

 

25 

50 

 

50 

99.99 

 

99.99 

Payment Gateway 

per txn limit 

Daily limit 

25 

 

25 

50 

 

50 

99.99 

 

99.99 

Bill Pay & 

Recharges Per txn 

Limit 

 

Daily limit 

25 

 

 

 

25 

50 

 

 

 

50 

99.99 

 

 

 

99.99 

IMPS per txn limit 

 

 

Daily limit 

5 

 

 

25 

5 

 

 

25 

5 

 

 

25 
 

 


